
Dr.Mahalingam College of Engineering & Technology,Pollachi-03 

Department of Computer Applications 

Placement Details- Batch 2015-2018 

Total number of students on roll: 47 

Total number of students eligible: 24 

Total number of students not eligible:  21 

Number of students not willing: 2 

 

Sl.No Roll No Name 

Off 
campus/ 

On 
campus 

Salary 
per 

Anum 
Name of the Company & 

Place 

1.  
16MCA327 DHARANI  . P C  Industry 

1,44,000 Infinit Solutions,Coimbatore 
2.  16MCA333 

ANATT DHANYA 

MAJEENDRAN . M    

Industry 

3.  
  

  
 

4.  
  

  

 

5.  
  

  

6.  
  

  

7.  
  

  

8.  
  

  

9.  
  

  

11.     

 

 

CT Member       HOD 

  



Dr.Mahalingam College of Engineering & Technology,Pollachi-03 

Department of Computer Applications 

Internship Details- Batch 2015-2018 

Sl.No Roll No Name Stipent  Name of the Company 

1.  
16MCA327 DHARANI  . P C  

4000/ per 
Month 

Infinit Solutions,Coimbatore 
2.  16MCA333 

ANATT DHANYA 

MAJEENDRAN . M    

3.  
16MCA337 Karunya M 

4.  
16MCA350 Prasanna V 

5.  
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CT Member       HOD 

 


